








52819,743
8450,162
5873,467
6881,291

Report to Taxpayers on
Provisional Budget

Education
31,186,421

General Fund
Administration

5,542,126

Public Works
5,548,266

Police Protection
10,658,409

Fire Protection
3,044,588

Sewerage &
Composting
7,043,441

Parks &
Recreation
1,301,745

Principal on
General Debt

4,073,564

Interest on
General Debt

1,575,495 Welfare, etc.
1,856,003

Fixed Charges
2,194,605

EXPENDITURES

$74,024,663

Local Property
50,891,761

Local
Non-property

7,867,379

State
5,767,621

All Other
(Sewer USe Fee)

7,039,737

REVENUES

$74,024,663
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